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Affordable and beautiful!!

One bedroom for $769 will be available in June!

Located at our Village at Second Street this home is conveniently located close to downtown, public

transportation, shops, groceries and more.

158 Second Street
Manchester, NH 03102

Call today to schedule your tour:

Z-0veSe

-X/WO09 spaljissejouab mmw//:sdny

69.17200X

19T

Z-0v€S€

69.1200X

9T

Z-0€SE

P-X/W02°SpalIsseouab mmmy/:sdny E

x

o
o
N
I
\‘
D
©

19T

Z-0v€Se

69.1200X

9T

Features:
3rd floor
Jitch
e Faiy) get s
ryob
ecured entry
w = w = w o
g = o = o=
SN L IRB N
Sdff street parkings 2 x 52
N 8 N 8 N
S 3

=ats welcole & X a

@D [e2] @ (@] (0]

2 °© |2 °© |2

D D D

[} 1)) )]

@, o 73

= = =

o o o

wn ) w

o o o

o @] o

3 3 3

IN g IN g A

69.1200X

9T

Z-0veSse

-X/WO09 spaljissejouab mmmw//:sdny

69.%200X

9T

P-X/WO09"SpalIsse|puab mmmw//:sdny

69.17200X

9T

Z-0v€SE

-X/WO02 spaljisse[oualb mmmy/:sdiy

69.¥200X

19T


https://www.genclassifieds.com/x-435340-z

Got Questions??

Call:

See more on our website:

www.redoakproperties.com/apartments

Like us on Facebook and read more about the Red Oak Life:

facebook.com/redoaklife

Craigslist pricing, specials and availability are correct at the time of posting and are subject to change at
any time. Please call to verify.

Cat friendly, apartments, rent, 2 bedrooms, 2 BR, 1 Bath, 1 Bedroom, 1 BA, on-site laundry, utilities
included, 1st time renter, second chance, downtown, NH, New Hampshire, Manchester, commute, dogs,
studio, free heat, rent specials, Derry, Milford, college students, empty nester
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